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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb ronybis

CepesHa BiACTaHb

KoHkypc 20%
Fony6
lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

CanoBcbkuia b.1.
Ymx P.M.
KoBanwuk €.1.
MwpoHos M.B.
Tumo P.
Mpuuis AA.
Kosanb C.C.
Nyk C.C.
KoHeuHnn |A.
Akumenb |.B.
Mwukonaesnu C.O.
Mwuxaneub A.T.
®optyHa A.l.
Koanu M.P.
Xutpenb AP.
Kpwsonic MN.I1.
OemuvwivH M.M.
Kongpak P.
3anyubkuii M.
3y6pen B.l.
Tuxunia A.1.
Oiwep Al
LWarHora M.A.
LnweHin P.P.
Apemuyk A.
Kopaa A.M.
MakcrmeHko B.B.
MacnaBcokmin |
Monosuny O.B.
Xoma I.
Llan P.I.
Yyxpin P.HO.
BraxkeHko M.
fpema |.M.
Tabaka M.C.
Pasank L.l

Wymwnno B.T.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 8

2021
Jlunoseup 4

Kny6 JibBiB

B 245 [1/ 49.2167143 /] 29.0339738
28.06.2021 05:26:14

CoHAUYHO
52

1318
369.608
264

153

111

Kop,

221057
221066
221037
221002
221009
221070
221021
221023
221071
221012
221048
221001
221008
221010
221027
221025
221032
221033
221030
221020
221038
221046
221072
221011
221029
221075
221039
221041
221014
221065
221024
221013
221064
221044
221017
221067
221042

Kny6

JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
J/lbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JbBiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

27
51
16
29
16
38
24
23
56
9
28
82
13
36
29
40
15
61
32
26
37
28
12
21
25
0
54
32
11
33
11
29
31
0
31
23
28

16 488.82
29 488.82
9 483.19
13 478.02
3 276.96
14 478.94
8 488.67
11 485.63
2 191.41
4 366.69
6 467.00
27 482.97
4 362.81
4 35544
7 460.53
8 48433
5 430.65
9 464.03
5 435.59
4 367.30
2 178.63
6 43293
1 87.83
6 453.99
5 449.89
0 0.00
9 449,05
3 26593
4 363.73
9 475.51
5 47217
3 259.24
5 453.31
0 0.00
0 0.00
2 179.85
4 347.07

10:45:46
11:59:17
1121.49
958.52
10:40:32
12:08:22
01:27:50
0
124
140
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.59 289.67
0.57 277.96
0.56 271.80
045 214.29
0.19 5193
0.37 176.45
0.33 162.89
048 232.26
0.04 6.84
044 162.97
0.21 100.07
033 159.03
0.31 111.63
0.11 3949
0.24 111.16
0.20 96.87
0.33 143.55
0.15 68.46
0.16 68.06
0.15 56.51
0.05 9.66
0.21 92.77
0.08 7.32
0.29 129.71
0.20 89.98
0.00 0.00
0.17 74.84
0.09 2493
0.36 132.26
0.27 129.69
045 214.62
0.10 26.82
0.16 73.11
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.09 15.64
0.14 49.58

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
204543
1823.47
1779.94
1735.86
1641.86
147244
139246
1331.22
1295.85
1127.86
1096.97
1013.59
849.70
833.07
818.83
780.59
776.69
773.83
772.54
72263
715.51
674.92
67143
583.29
582.50
570.81
54429
532.72
529.44
528.96
527.76
523.53
517.12
499.90
443.67
352.54
321.56



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

LWrownko P.M.
3aaunpaka B.B.
Lepctmno B.A.
Mygapwui HO.1O.

Kanarypcbkuii B.b.

Bacypuak f1.B.
Koutoba A.M.
CapoBHikoB |.M.
BaoBuy N.W.

Kanarypcbkuii B.B.

bykatap E.B.

Kamineubkuii B.C.

l'ycap B.P.
Hosak B.M.
MacrepHak b.B.
®optyHa B.A.
lopgon M.
binnk AM.
Coxa HO.l.
Mewko b.C.
Tokapuyk P.C.
Mwutypak M.M.
Pasavik L.l
Ayb6ac I.
Nauwiiscbkui |.
Manenra O.B.
Bituk 1.4.
Kpet B.B.
Tomawwnk B.A.
Yix B.M.

221022
221036
221077
221045
221068
221069
221050
221003
221051
223729
221200
221040
221004
221053
221035
221015
223727
221006
221055
221074
221026
223769
221007
221034
223804
221049
221073
221062
221063
221060

J/lbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JbBiB

23
13
11
36

30
12
10

11
17
16
14

18046
86.01
83.73

246.24

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
88.52
162.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
99.47
80.61
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.09
0.08
0.09
0.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
033
0.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.14
0.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.69
6.62
761

20.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.21
5.37
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 13:01:43

293.41
270.54
261.28
240.21
23445
22143
206.61
183.56
163.33
162.09
139.51
119.19
113.03
84.25
78.12
51.80
40.36
38.68
37.12
2947
10.01
8,57
5.97
4.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



